
ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE FOR PRE PRIMARY AND I (2021-22)  
 
 
 

ASSESSMENT -1 

DATE DAY NURSERY KG I 

07.07.2021 Wednesday Art Art Art 

12.07.2021 Monday E.V.S. E.V.S. E.V.S. 

14.07.2021 Wednesday Numeracy Numeracy Numeracy 

22.07.2021 Thursday Literacy Literacy Literacy  

26.07.2021 Monday - - Computer 

28.07.2021 Wednesday - Hindi Hindi 

     

ASSESSMENT -2 

DATE DAY NURSERY KG I 

03.09.2021 Friday - - Computer 

08.09.2021 Wednesday Art Art Art 

13.09.2021 Monday E.V.S. E.V.S. E.V.S. 

15.09.2021 Wednesday Numeracy Numeracy Numeracy 

22.09.2021 Wednesday Literacy Literacy Literacy 

29.09.2021 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi 

          

ASSESSMENT -3 

DATE DAY NURSERY KG I 

01.12.2021 Wednesday - - Computer 

03.12.2021 Friday Art Art Art 

08.12.2021 Wednesday E.V.S. E.V.S. E.V.S. 

15.12.2021 Wednesday Numeracy Numeracy Numeracy 

22.12.2021 Wednesday Literacy Literacy Literacy 

29.12.2021 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi 
 



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  II-XII 

Classes II –VIII 

S. No. Name of the Exam Scheduled Month Duration of the Term 

1 Periodic Test - 1 08.07.2021 to 26.07.2021 Term I -April to September 

2 Half Yearly Exam 01.09.2021 to 15.09.2021 

3 Periodic Test - 2 02.12.2021 to 20.12.2021 Term II – October to March 

4 Session End exam 01.03.2022 to 16.03.2022 

Class-IX 

S. No. Name of the Exam Scheduled Month   

1 Revision Test 26.04.2021 to 05.05.2021 
  

2 Periodic Test - 1 21.07.2021 to 02.08.2021 
  

3 Periodic Test - 2 01.09.2021 to 15.09.2021 
  

4 Periodic Test - 3 02.12.2021 to 20.12.2021 
  

5 Session End exam 07.02.2022 to 24.02.2022 
  

Class-X 

S. No. Name of the Exam Scheduled Month   

1 Revision Test 26.04.2021 to 05.05.2021   

2 Term-I Exam 02.07.2021 to 14.07.2021   

3 Pre-Mid Term Exam 09.08.2021 to 18.08.2021   

4 Mid-Term Exam 01.09.2021 to 15.09.2021   

5 Pre-Board Exam 18.11.2021 to 01.12.2021   

6 Pre-Board Exam 22.12.2021 to 12.01.2022   

7 Post-Mid Term Exam 17.01.2022 to 27.01.2022   

8 Board Exam March   

 



Class-XI 

S. No. Name of the Exam Scheduled Month   

1 Unit Test-1 09.08.2021 to 18.08.2021   

2 Half Yearly Exam 01.09.2021 to 15.09.2021   

3 Unit Test-2 02.12.2021 to 20.12.2021   

4 Annual Exam 07.02.2022 to 24.02.2022   

Class-XII 

S. No. Name of the Exam Scheduled Month   

1 Revision Test 26.04.2021 to 05.05.2021 
  

2 Term-I Exam 02.07.2021 to 14.07.2021   

3 Term-2 Exam 01.09.2021 to 15.09.2021   

4 Pre-Board Exam 18.11.2021 to 01.12.2021   

5 Pre-Board Exam 22.12.2021 to 12.01.2022   

6 Board Exam March   

 

 


